NONTEREP CALIFO	County of Monterey			onterey	Board of Supervisors Chambers 168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor Salinas, CA 93901	
9-1850 · VII	Legislation Details					
File #:	22-2	28	Name:	ARPA Economic Recovery H	ospitality and Tourism	
Туре:	Gen	eral Agenda Item	Status:	General Government - Consent		
File created:	3/7/2	2022	In control:	Board of Supervisors		
On agenda:	3/22	/2022	Final action:	3/22/2022		
Title:	a. Authorize the County Administrative Officer or the designee to execute an Agreement for ARPA Economic Recovery Hospitality and Tourism Standard Agreement for Monterey County Convention and Visitors Bureau to perform all tasks necessary to develop and implement hospitality and tourism support services in Monterey County, for the period of three (3) years, for the term March 29, 2022 through December 31, 2024, in the amount not to exceed \$1,800,000; and b. Authorize the Auditor-Controller to amend the FY 2021-22 County Administrative Office Development Set-Aside Adopted Budget 001-1050-CAO036-8512 to increase appropriations by \$300,000, financed by an increase in non-program revenue 001-1050-CAO019-8041 funded by ARPA revenue (4/5th vote required).					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Board Report, 2. ARPA_Economic_Recovery_Hospitality_and_Tourism_Standard_Agreement, 3. ARPA_Economic Recovery_Hospitality and Tourism_Exhibit A, 4. ARPA_Economic_Recovery_Hospitality_and_Tourism_Exhibit_B, 5. ARPA_Economic Recovery_Hospitality and Tourism_Resolution, 6. Completed Board Order Item No. 39, 7. Completed Resolution Item No. 39					
Date	Ver.	Action By	Act	ion	Result	
3/22/2022	1	Board of Supervisors	ade	opted	Pass	